
Change Order Request

Project:  

La Crosse, WI  54601

400 La Crosse Street

La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation

1923025-02 COR # 180.00

Date: 3/8/2021

La Crosse, WI  54601
400 La Crosse Street

City of La CrosseTo: Owner From: Kraus-Anderson Construction Company

Madison, WI 53703
151  East Wilson Street, Suite 100 

AmountItem # Description Vendor

PCO #       280 - OA Dampers

         1 $7,954.00OA Dampers North American Mechanical, Inc.

$7,954.00Total For Change Order

Signed: ____________________________Approved By: City of La Crosse

Submitted By: 

Date: __________________

Signed: ____________________________Kraus-Anderson Construction Company Date: __________________

Accepted By: I & S Group, Inc. Signed: ____________________________ Date: __________________

DocuSign Envelope ID: 8B7F911C-AEB7-4991-B5DD-E64A05C869C6

3/9/2021 | 9:33 AM CST

3/15/2021 | 8:38 AM CDT



North American Mechanical, Inc. PR/ CB # Add OA Dampers

4401 State Road 19 to 4 Existing AHU

Windsor, WI 53598 Date:

Phone: (608) 842-3900

Project Name: Lacrosse Center Project #: 6200002

To: Kraus Anderson

Attn: Peter Linsmeier

Phone: 608-630-4870

From: Dan Davis

Materials Total

SM Materials $600.00

Pipe Materials

Equipment $4,140.00 Trane says these have a 5-6 weeks lead time

Delivery

Rented Equipment

Tools

Tax $260.70

Mark up Material 10.0% $500.07

Sub Total Materials $5,500.77

Labor Hrs Rate Total

Project Manager $105.00 $0.00

SM Shop Labor $85.00 $0.00

Pipe Shop Labor $85.00 $0.00

Site Superintendent 2 $95.00 $190.00

Field SM 24 $85.00 $2,040.00

Field Pipe $85.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00 $0.00

Mark up Labor 10.0% $223.00

Labor Subtotal 26 $2,453.00

Subcontractors Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

Mark up Subcontractors 10.0% $0.00

Subcontractor Subtotal $0.00

Bond 0.00% $0.00

Warranty 0.00% $0.00

Total $7,954

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks,

Dan Davis

Project Manager

North American Mechanical Inc.

(608) 842-3900

Proposal Request / Construction Bulletin Quote

Notes: 

Below is a Breakdown of NAMI's Cost for the above referenced PR/CB

DocuSign Envelope ID: 8B7F911C-AEB7-4991-B5DD-E64A05C869C6


		2021-03-15T06:38:48-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




